AIMS MEETING AGENDA
Edgewater Beach Resort — Naples, FI.

February 12 - February 14, 2017

SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 12

6:00 pm Reception - Edgewater Beach Hotel - Poolside
(Weather Permitting)

7:00 pm Dinner — Edgewater Beach Hotel - Gulf Breeze Suite

MONDAY - FEBRUARY 13
MEETING ROOM - EDGEWATER BALLROOM

Continental Breakfast Available 7:30 — 8:30

8:30 Golden West Radio — Lyndon Friesen
Richard Kroeker
Dave Lehman

Brett Adnum

9:30 Always Mountain Time - Pete Benedetti

Krista Benedetti

10:30 Bull Session/Networking Time

11:00 Hubbard Radio — Dan Seeman

12:00 LUNCH - ON YOUR OWN

1:00 Kensington Digital Media — Tony Richards

Leann Didier

2:00 Grant Broadcasters — Grant Cameron
(Potential Member)



2:30

3:30

4:00

6:00pm

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:00

Forever Media - Lynn Deppen
Carol Logan

Bull Session/Networking Time:

1. Can AIMS develop some shared services i.e. voice-talent,

voice-tracking, etc. 1. Can AIMS consider some philanthropic

venture to help the future of independent broadcasting?

Adjourn

DINNER AS A GROUP - LOCATION TBD

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 14
MEETING ROOM - EDGEWATER BALLROOM

Continental Breakfast Available 7:30 — 8:30
MacDonald Garber Broadcasting — Trish Garber
Peter Garber
Tad Garber

Federated Media - James Derby

Neuhoff Media — Beth Neuhoff
(Potential Member)

WBEB - Jim Loftus



12:00 LUNCH BUFFET - EDGEWATER SALON C

1:30 RAWLCO RADIO - Keith Black

2:30 Bull Session/Networking Time

3:00 AIMS Voice Sharing Portal - Dave Lehman
3:30 Adjourn

3:30 BOARD MEETING (Board Members Only)

Dinner — On Your Own

HAPPY VALENTINE’S DAY!



