AIMS MEETING AGENDA Edgewater Beach Resort - Naples, Fl.

February 12 - February 14, 2017

SUNDAY – FEBRUARY 12

6:00 pm	Reception - Edgewater Beach Hotel - Poolside (Weather Permitting)
7:00 pm	Dinner – Edgewater Beach Hotel - Gulf Breeze Suite

MONDAY – FEBRUARY 13 MEETING ROOM – EDGEWATER BALLROOM

Continental Breakfast Available 7:30 - 8:30

8:30	Golden West Radio – Lyndon Friesen
	Richard Kroeker
	Dave Lehman
	Brett Adnum
9:30	Always Mountain Time – Pete Benedetti
	Krista Benedetti
10:30	Bull Session/Networking Time
11:00	Hubbard Radio – Dan Seeman
12:00	LUNCH - ON YOUR OWN
1:00	Kensington Digital Media – Tony Richards Leann Didier
2:00	Grant Broadcasters – Grant Cameron (Potential Member)

2:30	Forever Media - Lynn Deppen Carol Logan	
3:30	Bull Session/Networking Time:	
	1. Can AIMS develop some shared services i.e. voice-talent,	
	voice-tracking, etc. 1. Can AIMS consider some philanthropic	
	venture to help the future of independent broadcasting?	
4:00	Adjourn	
6:00pm	DINNER AS A GROUP – LOCATION TBD	
	TUESDAY – FEBRUARY 14	
MEETING ROOM – EDGEWATER BALLROOM		
Con	tinental Breakfast Available 7:30 – 8:30	
8:30	MacDonald Garber Broadcasting – Trish Garber	
	Peter Garber	
	Tad Garber	
9:30	Federated Media - James Derby	
10:30		
10.00	Neuhoff Media – Beth Neuhoff	

WBEB - Jim Loftus

11:00

12:00	LUNCH BUFFET – EDGEWATER SALON C
1:30	RAWLCO RADIO - Keith Black
2:30	Bull Session/Networking Time
3:00	AIMS Voice Sharing Portal - Dave Lehman
3:30	Adjourn
3:30	BOARD MEETING (Board Members Only)
	Dinner – On Your Own
	HAPPY VALENTINE'S DAY!